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VISIT OUR SHOWROOM IN SCANDIANO. Touch with your
hand the quality of our products and our selection of 
FSC certified materials. A charming and sophisticated
space of Italian design where the quality and artisan
excellence 
guaranteed by Maletti’s historic tradition take shape. 3
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design Elisa Giovannoni

Maletti presents the new Heaven wash unit
for Shirodara treatment, which is the result of an

accurate analysis of the involved technologies:
ergonomic horizontal position for maximum muscle

relaxation, perfect alignment of the vertebrae 
and increased oxygen flow in the circulatory system.

STEAM SYSTEM 
+ SHIRODARA 
STEAM SYSTEM + IGLOO WITH
INTEGRATED WATERFALL 
SPECIAL OFFER

IGLOO

PLACE THE HEAVEN WASH UNIT
IN YOUR SALON. 

2.990 € 

TRY OUR
AUGMENTED REALITY!

4.280 €
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“The
exclusive 

wash unit for
the Shirodara”

HEAVEN IN YOUR SALON

“The supine position is undoubtedly the best for resting, although the use of a mattress of
the best material on the market is not enough! To ensure complete muscle relaxation, the
spinal column must remain in a natural position. For example, when treating patients with
postural problems, in order to respect the curvature arcs of the back, a specific pillow must
necessarily be used, for the alignment of the C1/C7/T11 vertebrae. Not using pillows or, on
the contrary, using improperly positioned pillows can in the long run cause chronic postural
problems. Another overlooked fact is that resting in a correct supine position also relaxes

the muscles of the rib cage, which promotes the flow of oxygen.” 
Doct. Anna Bassi | AUSL - Reggio Emilia (RE) Italy



STEAM SYSTEM
+ SHIRODARA 
IGLOO
STEAM SYSTEM + IGLOO
WITH INTEGRATED WATERFALL 
SPECIAL OFFER

NEW EDEN + VAPOMIST 1 NEW + SHIRODARA
8.230 €9STARTING FROM 

2.990 € 4.280 €

STEAM
EDEN

SYSTEM
THE NEW FRONTIER 

OF WELLNESS
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BARBER EXPERIENCE

STEAMOON
BEARD STEAMER

SPECIAL OFFER
1.999 € 2.990 €

GET A DREAMY BEARD!

Maletti has cooperated with the Medicine and Surgery Department of the
University of Perugia in an experimental project where the results attested
the benefit of the steam application on hair and beard. The steam therapy is
crucial to the effectiveness of hair and beard care products, as it allows
deeper penetration and improves their health and softness. As the human
body is mainly made up of water, good hydration is essential for the health
and function of hair follicles, hair and epidermal tissue.

“The application of steam has shown a positive impact on the
morphological properties of hair or even on damaged hair in a major
way. In fact, the steam deeply moisturizes the hair, scalp, skin and
the underlying tissue.”
 prof.Cataldo Arcuri

Analysis and Studies in collaboration with University Perugia, Department of Medicine and Surgery
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with 

base included 

base included 

COMFORT: 

AIR MASSAGE: 

COMFORT:

AIR MASSAGE: 

 included

Bohéme collection

 

 

1.189 €

1.349 €

Bohéme collection
Mirror with LED lighting

1.250 € 11.6599 €

Bohéme collection
Mirror with painted aluminium frame.

Foldable coloring trolley in black metal,
with 2 magnetic bowls included.

Polyurethane wheels with anti-hair system.
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GRIMHILDE SLIM
STYLING UNIT

JUST COLOR
TROLLEY

MUSETTE
STYLING CHAIR

MARCELLO WALL
STYLING UNIT

VAPOMIST 1 NEW 

ALU WASH +
VAPOMIST 1 NEW+

IGLOO SHIRODARA 

ALU WASH 
WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN 

STEAM SYSTEM

Mare block

Opera

IGLOO-HOOD

799 €
959 € 

6.998 € 
7.698 € 

4.399
€
4.999
€ 

1.999 € 

739 € 

299 € 

980 €

415 €

5.590 €

6.590 € 

2.790 € 

9.870 €

10.870 € 

Magnetic System

SPECIAL
COMBO!!!
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base included 

base included 

with 

FIX:

COMFORT:

AIR MASSAGE: 

Drawers in black finish 

Available in other finishes 

 included
2.790 €

Green first collection

 

 

1.089 €

1.289 €

Round mirror with LED lighting

Square mirror with LED lighting

: painted structure Gold | Black | White

+ 159 €

MINIMAL BOX

With curved wooden back in Fronda Dark and Sablè finishe

base included Mare block

base included Passe-Partout 

1.119 €

1.319 €

Console with hairdryer holder
and footrest in raw iron (look at pg. 38) 

Trolley in raw iron structure. Polyurethane swivel 
wheels. Anti-hair system

Black finish 715 € 830
Available in other finishes + 

(look at pg. 40)

BOOMERANG SOFT

1

6

7

8
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4
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Consolle

Quadra

Box

Oblò

1 2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

FRONDA DARK

GREEN HUG

MINIMAL TROLLEY
TROLLEY

MINIMAL QUADRA
MIRROR

SKYWASH PRIMA CLASSE
WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN

 

CONSOLLE MINIMAL

MINIMAL OBLO’

VAPOMIST 1 NEW 
STEAM SYSTEM 

STYLING CHAIR 

STYLING CHAIR 

MIRROR 

1.999 € 

789 €
949 € 

789 €
949 € 

2.190
€
2.590
€
3.290
€ 

699 € 

649 € 

569 € 799 €

430 € 565 € 
149 € (look at pg. 

2.890 €

3.890 €

4.990 €

890 €

890 €

OPTIONAL

Mare block

Passe-Partout

IGLOO-HOOD

NEW
FINISHES

+ 

SABLÉ
DOVE GREY
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base included 

with 

FIX:

COMFORT: 

AIR MASSAGE: 

23

 included

Consolle with white or black frame

Consolle with white or black frame

White and black finishes

White and black finishes

1

2

3

4

5

1 2 3 4 5

SARAH
STYLING CHAIR

NEW 330 SWING
WASH UNIT

with GLAM or WASH basin

VAPOMIST 1 NEW 
STEAM SYSTEM

MIRROR FIORE

MIRROR SOLE

CONSOLLE

CONSOLLE

Sarah black 

IGLOO-HOOD

€ 

1.150 € 

1.999 € 

1.670 € 

950 € 

1.670 € 

1.970
€
2.329
€
2.990
€ 

1.309 €

2.298 €

1.450 €

2.790 €

2.298 €

1.230 €

2.790 €

3.790 €

4.890 €

RUE MONTENAPOLEONE 
CENTRAL CONSOLLE 2 PL.

RUE MONTENAPOLEONE 
CENTRAL CONSOLLE 2 PL.

1.029 

Wash

Glam

M
AL

ET
TI

PATENT INS PECTIONABLESEA

T
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base included 

 base included 
base included 

with 

FIX:
COMFORT:

AIR MASSAGE: 

: matt black armrests 

25

 included

Double-sided mirror with LED lighting

 4.500 €

Electric movement with adjastable position

COMFORT: 
AIR MASSAGE: 

5.590 €
6.590 €

+ 89 €: matt black armrests 

3

4

5

1

2

1 2 3 4 5

SKYWASH FASHION
WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN

2.090 € 2.890 €
2.429 € 3.890 €
3.090 € 4.990 €

+ 89 €

ZEN

ANGELINA
STYLING CHAIR

GRACE
STYLING UNIT

VAPOMIST 1 NEW 

WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN 

769 €
799 € 

999 € 

1.999 € 

3.325 € 

4.000
€
4.620
€ 

1.219 €
1.249 €

1.574 €

2.790 €

OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL

Mare block black 

Luna block
Mare block 

IGLOO-HOOD
STEAM SYSTEM

STYLING CHAIR
total black with matt black armrests

 

ANGELINA TOTAL BLACK
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AVAILABLE

base included 
base included 

with 

base included Madam star
base included Madam ronde 

: piping color of your choice 
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Mirror with silver or black frame

 included

Total black with black piping

FIX: 

COMFORT: 

AIR MASSAGE: 

2.299 €

3.305 €

4.040 €

Mirror with shelf and footrest,
silver or black frame

Available in Madam colors

FIX: 1.783 € 2.449 €
COMFORT: 2.149 € 3.455 €
AIR MASSAGE: 2.749 € 4.19

: piping color of your choice

1

2

3

4

5

1 2 3 4 5

TREVI PLUS
STYLING UNIT

TREVI
STYLING UNIT

STEAM SYSTEM

WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN

WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN

819 € 

1.639
€
1.999
€
2.590
€ 

1.999 € 

719 € 

 415 €
450 € 

669 € 1.020 €
699 € 1.050 €

+ 100 €

999 €

1.190 €

599
€
629
€

2.790 €

GALA BLACK
all-in-one-box STYLING CHAIR

GALA COLOR
all-in-one-box STYLING CHAIR

VAPOMIST 1 NEW 

GONDOLA PLUME 

OPTIONAL

SKAY MADAM

OPTIONAL

Madam star
Madam ronde

IGLOO-HOOD

GONDOLA PLUME COLOR 

008C

927C

173C

918C

585B

575B

535B

921C

563C

830B
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base included 

base included 

with 

: pillow

AVAILABLE

 included

Black and Brown skay with black swivel wheels

Brown skay 727 289

€

169

€

266

€

Black skay 008 

Black skay 008 with speedy wheels 

Available in Madam colors

FIX: 
PLUS: 

2.015 €
2.299 €

Total black wash unit

FIX: 
PLUS: 

1.890 €
2.265 €

Mirror with steel frame, aluminium console.

4

5

1

2

3

1 2 3 4 5

AFTER TOMORROW
STOOL

LAZZARO BLACK
WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN

BRENTA
STYLING UNIT

LAZZARO COLOR
WASH UNIT WITH WHITE BASIN

TWIGGY
STYLING CHAIR

VAPOMIST 1 NEW 
STEAM SYSTEM

IGLOO-HOOD

Luna block

Mare block 
OPTIONAL

SKAY MADAM

1.332
€
1.498
€ 

1.482
€
1.648
€ 

779 € 

1.999 € 

609 €
639 € 

99 € 
119 € 
199 € 

878 €

908 €

2.790 €

1.100 €

008C

927C

173C

918C

585B

575B

535B

921C

563C

830B
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ESSENCE
ENGADINA Black basin 

35

 AVAILABLE

Engadina finish with white basin

Color of your choice available
with black or white frame

Color of your choice available
with black or white frame

Black vinyl with white or black structure

Available in Madam colors

2

3

008C

927C

173C

918C

585B

575B

535B

921C

563C

830B

1 2 3

ZEUS EASY BLACK
BARBERS’ S CHAIR 

1
ZERBINI 1906 BLACK

BARBERS’ S CHAIR 

BARBER STATION

ZEUS EASY COLOR
BARBERS’ S CHAIR

ZERBINI 1906 COLOR
BARBERS’ S CHAIR

ZERBINI CAPITONNE’
BARBERS’ S CHAIR 

2.399 € 

2.690 € 

2.790 € 

1.599 € 

2.190 € 

2.390 € 

200 €

3.350 €

3.550 €

3.650 €

2.490 €

2.990 €

4.190 €

SKAY MADAM

OPTIONAL: 

+ 

HUT

PLAIN
UNIT

EXPO
PANEL

MIRROR
UNIT

DRAWER
UNIT

OPEN
CABINET

FIXED
BASIN UNIT
WHITE/
BLACK
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Barber’s chair total matt black

37

1906
AN ICON OF WORLDWIDE BARBERING

ZERBINIZERBINI TOTAL BLACK
BARBERS’ S CHAIR 

2.990 € 3.990 €
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Base: white or black, with bag shelf.

Frontal polished aluminum frame
with glass with light diffusion effect

and internal lighting with LED strip system.
Glass top.

↑ 110 cm  58 cm → 160 cm

MDF top covered with polymeric leaf. 
Available in ivory or black.

↑ 105 cm  52 cm → 112 cm

1

2

3

1 2 3

EBAN
O
EBON
Y 
ÉBÈNE

NERO OPACO 
MATT BLACK
NOIR MAT

ROVERE CHIARO 
LIGHT OAK
CHÊNE CLAIR

CEMENTINO BIANCO
WHITE CEMENT
CIMENT BLANC

ENGADINA
ENGADIN
ENGADINE

NERO LUCIDO
GLOSSY BLACK
NOIR BRILLANT

ROVERE SCURO
DARK OAK 
CHÊNE FONCÉ

BIANCO OPACO
MATT WHITE 

BLANC MAT

ROVERE 18 
18 OAK
18 CHÊNE

CHAMPAGNE

AVORIO OPACO 
MATT IVORY
IVOIRE MAT

TALCO NERO 
BLACK TALCUM POWDER

TALC NOIR

NOCE
WALNUT 

NOIX

FRONDA LIGHT

GRIGIO CHIARO
LIGHT GREY
GRIS CLAIR

TALCO BIANCO
WHITE TALCUM POWDER 

TALC BLANC

FRONDA DARK

PALISSANDRO
ROSEWOOD 
BOIS DE ROSE

BIANCO LUCIDO
GLOSSY WHITE 
BLANC BRILLANT

SABLÉ
SVAEB GLÉREYDO

GRIGIO TORTORA

QUADRA
RECEPTION DESK

OUVERTURE 160
RECEPTION DESK

EASY 120 RECEPTION DESK

888 € 

2.990 € 

1.169 € 

1.258 €

3.990 €

1.690 €

EASY M RECEPTION DESK

Available colors 

Top | Front | LED-lighting
Bag shelf | Plinth Gold | Trim
Available measures

80 cm / 120 cm / 140 cm

OPTIONAL



40

↑ 198 cm 

↑ 198 cm 

↑ 80 cm 

↑ 80 cm 

↑ 80 cm 

↑ 27 cm 

↑ 97 cm 

standard wheels 
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 23 cm → 80 cm

 40 cm → 40 cm

 40 cm → 80 cm

 40 cm → 80 cm

 40 cm → 80 cm

 23 cm → 76 cm

white and black
23 cm → 80 cm

Display with magnetic structure for graphics
white or black

White or black plastic trolley with 5 drawers.
Speedy silicone swivel castors and anti-hair system

3

2

1

5

2

5

3

5

4

6

7

1 2 3

NERO OPACO
MATT BLACK 

NOIR MAT

BIANCO OPACO
MATT WHITE 

BLANC MAT

AVORIO OPACO
MATT IVORY 

IVOIRE MAT

GRIGIO CHIARO
LIGHT GREY 

GRIS CLAIR

NERO
BLACK 
NOIR

BIANCO
WHITE 
BLANC

EBAN
O
EBON
Y 
ÉBÈNE

ROVERE CHIARO 
LIGHT OAK
CHÊNE CLAIR

CEMENTINO BIANCO
WHITE CEMENT
CIMENT BLANC

ENGADINA
ENGADIN
ENGADINE

NERO LUCIDO
GLOSSY BLACK
NOIR BRILLANT

ROVERE SCURO
DARK OAK 
CHÊNE FONCÉ

ROVERE 18 
18 OAK 

18 CHÊNE

CHAMPAGNE

TALCO NERO 
BLACK TALCUM POWDER 

TALC NOIR

NOCE
WALNUT 

NOIX

FRONDA LIGHT

TALCO BIANCO
WHITE TALCUM POWDER 

TALC BLANC

SABLÉ
DOVE GREY

FRONDA DARK

PALISSANDRO
ROSEWOOD 
BOIS DE ROSE

BIANCO LUCIDO
GLOSSY WHITE 
BLANC BRILLANT

EXPO
DISPLAY

MANHATTAN
TROLLEY

1
EASY M | EASY M PLUS
BACKWASH CABINET

3

6

4

1

2

7

5

 EASY M. STANDARD


 EASY M NOOK

 EASY M. BASIN

 ALVEOLAR EXPO


 EASY RECYCLE


 EXPO ECO5

 EXPO ECO3

919 € 

175 €
125 € 

599 € 

399 € 

538 € 

529 € 

569 € 

198 € 

266

€

198

€

590 €

910 €

785 €

1.350 €

768 €

897 €

290 €

EASY M 

EASY M PLUS
 149 €other colours available +

Coverings finishes

Structure colours STRUCTURE 
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ALL IMAGES ARE INSERTED FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES. OFFER VALID UNTIL 28/02/25 - VAT, TRANSPORT, ASSEMBLY 
EXCLUDED. MALETTI GROUP RESERVES THE RIGHTS TO MAKE CHANGES TO THE PROMOTION

PRICES VALID WHILE STOCK LASTS. PRODUCTS UPHOLSTERED IN SKAY B / C.



Piazzale Guerrino Maletti, 1
42019 Scandiano (RE) - Italy
+39 0522 7631
info@malettigroup.com
www.maletti.it

AMETLIK ESINDAJA JA
MAALETOOJA:

DEPILÉ OÜ
AARDLA 23A, TARTU, tel. 615 0560

info@depile.ee
www.depile.ee

mailto:info@depile.ee

